
First Name Last Name Email Role Party District Towns Represented
Steve Cassano mailto:cassano@senatedems.ct.gov Co-Chair Democrat S4 Bolton, Manchester, Andover, Glastonbury
Cristin McCarthy Vahey mailto:Cristin.McCarthyVahey@cga.ct.gov Co-Chair Democrat 133 Fairfield
Tony Hwang mailto:Tony.Hwang@cga.ct.gov Ranking Member Republican S28 Fairfield, Weston, Easton, Newtown, Westport
Joe Zullo mailto:joe.zullo@housegop.ct.gov Ranking Member Republican 99 East Haven
Christine Goupil mailto:christine.goupil@cga.ct.gov Vice Chair Democrat 35 Westbrook, Clinton, Killingworth

Norm Needleman mailto:Norm.Needleman@cga.ct.gov Vice Chair Democrat S33
Essex, Old Saybrook, Portland, Chester, Clinton, 
Lyme, Haddam, East Haddam, Deep River, Westbrook, 
East Hampton, Colchester

Saud Anwar mailto:saud.anwar@cga.ct.gov Member Democrat S3 East Hartford, South Windsor, East Windsor, Ellington

Dan Champagne mailto:dan.champagne@cga.ct.gov Member Republican S35
Ellington, Willington, Woodstock, Eastford, Stafford, 
Coventry, Hampton, Pomfret, Tolland, Ashford, Vernon, 
Union, Chaplin

Mike D'Agostino mailto:Michael.DAgostino@cga.ct.gov Member Democrat 91 Hamden
Tom Delnicki mailto:Tom.Delnicki@housegop.ct.gov Member Republican 14 South Windsor

Doug Dubitsky mailto:Doug.Dubitsky@housegop.ct.gov Member Republican 47 Canterbury, Hampton, Lebanon, Norwich, Scotland, 
Franklin, Lisbon, Chaplin, Sprague

Kimberly Fiorello mailto:kimberly.fiorello@housegop.ct.gov Member Republican 149 Greenwich, Stamford
John Fonfara mailto:John.Fonfara@cga.ct.gov Member Democrat S1 Hartford, Wethersfield
Kenneth Gucker mailto:Kenneth.Gucker@cga.ct.gov Member Democrat 138 Ridgefield, New Fairfield, Danbury
Carol Hall mailto:Carol.Hall@housegop.ct.gov Member Republican 59 Enfield, East Windsor
Jack Hennessy mailto:Jack.Hennessy@cga.ct.gov Member Democrat 127 Bridgeport
Roland Lemar mailto:Roland.Lemar@cga.ct.gov Member Democrat 96 New Haven, East Haven
Rick Lopes mailto:rick.lopes@cga.ct.gov Member Democrat S6 New Britain, Farmington, Berlin
David Michel mailto:David.Michel@cga.ct.gov Member Democrat 146 Stamford
Brian Smith mailto:brian.smith@cga.ct.gov Member Democrat 48 Lebanon, Windham, Colchester, Mansfield
Donna Veach mailto:donna.veach@cga.ct.gov Member Republican 30 Southington, Berlin
Michael Winkler mailto:Michael.Winkler@cga.ct.gov Member Democrat 56 Vernon
Tami Zawistowski mailto:Tami.Zawistowski@housegop.ct.gov Member Republican 61 East Granby, Suffield, Windsor

Tom Arnone mailto:thomas.arnone@cga.ct.gov Member Democrat 58 Enfield
Andre Baker Jr. mailto:Andre.Baker@cga.ct.gov Member Democrat 124 Bridgeport
Christine Conley mailto:Christine.Conley@cga.ct.gov Member Democrat 40 Groton Ledyard
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